
' 

.. 

BElNG a By-law to provide for the 1Ja.ymen t o£' 

rendered by the IA:unicipali ty und~r By-law Uo., 531. 

TIE 1'!' l!~lTACTIID AUD I"T IS THWmFOHI~ EHACTED BY THE WJJTICI!'AL 

COUUCIJ. OF THE TOWlT OF UOR~:I BAY as follows;-

THAT the :3Chedule iJf rn.tt!s and c~1arge3 fo:.r ·3e1."1ices rendered 

in collection, removal ~nd disposal of ~shes, food garbage, and 

other -:~fuse undel4 Tiy-Jqw Uo. 531, s!l~ll be as :fcllo•.vs;-

1. , Blocks 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 . 

6 

7 • 

8. 

9 • 

10 0 

11. 

12 0 

l3o 

14. 

15o 

16. 

17. 

19 

20. 

21. 

Fnat'din~ Hou:des 

C.P.R. rjning Cars 

Drug Stores 

Dry Go~ds Stores 

Fruit & Candy Stores 

Furniture stores 

Gent'? Furniahing stores 

Grac~rie3 Stores 

Hotels 

Je·.vell:::y Stores 

Pri'l::Lte House 

Res t:3.iJ.ran t s 

Pcot Of:'i.ce 

Aahea ft'cm Blocks 

Wood for charity, per load 

$1.25 

1.25 

.·2 o20 

5.50 

lo25 

1.25 

2.20 

1.25 

1.25 

2.~0 

5.50 

1o50 

.7 0 

3.30 

1.25 

3.00 

1.50 

1.50 

1.50 

.25 

23. l'ead. :Iorses or cows r~::n:.>vetl n.nd crematt!d 10.00 

Z4. 

26. t:a1111rt~ _ f~or'1 tcv:n. dt~=:t.1)le~, to h~ sold 
per l•J~1d 

1.00 

3.00 

1.50 

II 

II 

" 
II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

" 
II 

II 

II 

" 
" 
II 

II 

II 

month 

" 

" 
II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

,, 

II 

" 

" 
II 

" 
" 
It 

II 

II 



THAT all former scho:Hlules he anJ. the sa){,6 11:..·e her~by 

repealed. 

T:IAT this By-lav• :1h.a.ll take effsc t j.lWJledia tely after 

the ~asaing thereof. 

PASSED in open Council this 15th.di:l.y of A,pril 1918. 

MAY 0 R 


