Repeabed land By Law 55

BEING a By-law to provide for the payment of service rendered by the Municipality under By-law No.,531.

BE IT ENACTED AND IT IS THEREFORE ENACTED BY THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL OF THE TOWN OF NORTH BAY as follows;-

THAT the schedule of rates and charges for services rendered in collection, removal and disposal of ashes, food garbage, and other refuse under By-law No. 531, shall be as follows;-

1. ,	Blocks	\$1.25	per	month
2.	Poarding Houses	1.25	11	**
3.	Butcher Shops	2.20		11
4.	C.P.R. Dining Cars	5.50	u	11
5.	Drug Stores	1.25	#	11
6.	Dry Goods Stores	1.25	11	11
7.	Fruit & Candy Stores	2.20	Ħ	11
8.	Furniture Stores	1.25	**	ŧı
9.	Gent's Furnishing Stores	1.25	11	11
10.	Groceries Stores	2.20	11	11
11.	Hardware Stores	1.25	11	11
12.	Hotels	5.50	11	61
13.	Hospital	1.50	ŧı	**
14.	Jewellry Stores	1.25	**	F F
15.	Private House	.70	**	11
16.	Restaurants	3.30	**	11
17.	Post Office	1.25		f 1
18.	Ashes from Blooks	3.00	11	11
19.	Ashes per load	1.50		
20.	Manure per load	1.50		
21.	Wood for charity, per load	1.50		
22.	Garbage Per canor barrell	.25		
23.	Pead Horses or cows removed and cremated	10.00		
24.	Dead dogs memoved and cremated	1.00		
25.	Refuse per load	3.00		
26.	Manure from town stables, to be sold per load	1.50	•	

THAT all former schedules be and the same are hereby repealed.

THAT this By-law shall take effect immediately after the passing thereof.

PASSED in open Council this 15th.day of April 1918.

MAYOR

CLEBK.